MATCH 811 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 4 - 600 YD - IRON SIGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, iron sights

2015 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 89

Match Winner 1333 SSG GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA REG HM 200 - 16
RAEFORD, NC - USA

Match 2nd 5402 GUSTIN, ROBERT A HM 200 - 15
CAMERON PARK, CA - USA

Match 3rd 5059 TUBB, DAVID HM 200 - 15

CANADIAN, TX - USA

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE - Award Win ners

1st 1278 - SGT DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC REG
2nd 1381 - KEMPLEY, REYAL
3rd 1463 - SGT SMITH, ERIC W, USARES

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - Award W inners

1st 5284 - KUSSMAN, RICHARD L
2nd 6003 - DELATORRE, ANDRES F

MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5808 - HEIN, JOSEPH A
2nd 6040 - STAUFFER, GABRIEL J

MASTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - Award Winner s
1st 1589 - GADDIE, HANNAH K

Award Winners

EXPERT / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5972 - TAYLOR, DUSTY A

SHARPSHOOTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANG E ANY RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 6150 - DOW, DAVID

MARKSMAN / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE AN Y RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5721 - COULTER, DENNIS L

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

1. HM 200 - 15 5402 - GUSTIN, ROBERT A

2. HM 200 - 15 5059 - TUBB, DAVID

3. HM 200 - 15 1278 - SGT DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC REG
4. HM 200 - 15 1381 - KEMPLEY, REYAL

5. HM 200 - 15 1463 - SGT SMITH, ERIC W, USARES
6. HM 200 - 14 5803 - ROWE, CHARLES J

7. HM 200 - 11 5551 - MCGEE, STEVE

8. HM 200 - 11 5514 - PITRE, GABRIELLE E

9. HM 200 - 10 4413 - CHISHOLM, LAYNE R

10. HM 200 - 10 6214 - RHYNARD, JON

11. HM 200 - 8 5775 - BROLUND, ANDERS

12. HM 199 - 15 1382 - TRACY, JUSTIN

13. HM 199 - 12 5367 - FERRARO, THOMAS

14. HM 199 - 12 5548 - MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

15. HM 199 - 10 5767 - RAIBER, MATTHIAS

16. HM 199 - 7 5777 - ALDHOUSE, SIMON K

17. HM 198 - 15 6038 - DUNN, EDWARD J

18. HM 198 - 13 5098 - LEBLANC, RONALD C

19. HM 198 - 9 5174 - GELET, WILLIAM C

20. HM 198 - 9 5800 - GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

21. HM 198 - 8 6012 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN

22, HM 198 - 7 6160 - HAGUE, JEFFREY W

23. HM 196 - 6 1272 - SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC REG
24, HM 194 - 7 5801 - SUTHERLAND, BRAD

25. HM 193 - 3 6194 - BERTELSMAN, FRED

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

HM 200 - 15
HM 200 - 15
HM 200 - 15
HM 200 - 12
HM 200 - 11
MU 199 - 15
MA 198 - 9
MA 197 - 14
EX 199 - 10
ss 199 - 10
MK 194 - 3

35 AWARD POINTS

25 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS
9 AWARD POINTS
8 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS
9 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS
9 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

Gold Medal, Berger Bullets Cert, POF Drop in Triggers
$50 VISA GIFT CARD

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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27 - Entries



MATCH 811 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 4 - 600 YD - IRON SIGHTS

20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, iron sights

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
26. HM 189 - 8
27. HM 188 - 3

6232 -
5379 -

SFC THEURER, RUSS, USARES
AGNE, SHAWN B

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

1. HM
2. HM
3. HM
4. HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8. HM
9. HM
10. HM
11. HM
12. HM
13. HM
14. HM
15. HM
16. HM
17. HM
18. HM
19. HM

200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
197
197
195
195
193

16
12
11
11

11
11

13
11

10

10

1333 -
5284 -
6003 -
5443 -
1019 -
6151 -
5657 -
5642 -
6247 -
5909 -
6248 -
5043 -
5440 -
5441 -
5625 -
5602 -
6065 -
5365 -
5951 -

SSG GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA REG
KUSSMAN, RICHARD L
DELATORRE, ANDRES F

ALTMAN, DANIEL R

SHELL, CORBIN

DOW, ISAAC

WILDE, ANDREW R

FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C

SPITZER, GREG

LANDRY, STEPHEN

DUBIS, GLENN

KOVALCHIK, CARL B
ZINSMASTER-MAYO, N

MAYO, MARTIN W

TSGT MACKEY, STUART, USAF N/G
GUERNSEY, NATE

DUDA, GARY T

PIKE, RANDY

FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS

MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

1. MU
2. MA
3. MA
4. MA
5. MU
6. MA
7. MU
8. MA
9. MA
10. MA
11. MA
12. MA
13. MA
14. MA
15. MA

199
198
198
197
196
196
195
195
194
193
193
193
176
174
161

15

[
o o

N DN WO N W o N

5808 -
6040 -
5673 -
6192 -
5494 -
5204 -
1403 -
5371 -
5653 -
1270 -
1282 -
6246 -
1276 -
5621 -
5854 -

HEIN, JOSEPH A

STAUFFER, GABRIEL J

KOZIKOWSKI, DAVID J

WAGNER, JAMES D

DAVIS, STEVEN M

STONE, DANIEL J

ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL

WEAST, STEPHEN L

MAHONEY, VINCE

CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC REG
SGT BENJAMIN, JEREMY C, USMC REG
KNOTT, DAVID L

CWO POLZIN, EDWARD J, USMC REG
SCHAAD, JOHN H

ANGELICCHIO, PAUL

MASTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

MA
MA
MA
MU
MA
MU

I R A

197
197
196
193
193
179

1589 -
6291 -
5957 -
6315 -
1448 -
5906 -

GADDIE, HANNAH K
GAMELLO, GUY
SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J
KLEIN, KOHL
BIGGADIKE, OLIVER
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

EXPERT / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

© © N o O WD P

199
198
198
197
196
195
181
181
179

5972 -
5428 -
6013 -
5804 -
5055 -
5784 -
6162 -
1590 -
5932 -

TAYLOR, DUSTY A
HOFFMAN, JOHN M
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY
ROWE, KIMBERLY
RORTVEDT, STEVEN
REITER, MARK
SANDGREN, ALBIN C
ANDERSON, JOHN W
ESTES, DOUG

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
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MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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27 - Entries

19 - Entries

15 - Entries

6 - Entries

9 - Entries
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MATCH 811 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 4 - 600 YD - IRON SIGHTS

20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, iron sights

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

SHARPSHOOTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANG E ANY RIFLE

Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS

I R A

199 - 10
197 - 10
178 - 3
174 - 4
171
162

6150 -
6081 -
5060 -
6057 -
5347 -
1418 -

DOW, DAVID

SHOAF, LARRY A
BILLONES, LOUIS R
HAGEN, RONALD D
JOHNSON, RAY E
JASZKEWICZ, MICHAEL D

MARKSMAN / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE AN Y RIFLE

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

N o g~ DN

194
192
182
181
170
159
155

P P A WRE O W

5721 -
6126 -
5835 -
5274 -
6135 -
5263 -
1541 -

COULTER, DENNIS L
COLSTON, THOMAS J
SANDGREN, DAVID A
SINGLETON, EARL
SHULER, MICHAEL
HAIRE, WILLIAM D
TURNER, JACK

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM
2. HM
3. HM
4. HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8. HM
9. HM
10. HM
11. HM™
12. HM
13. HM
14. HM
15. HM™
16. HM
17. H™
18. HM™
19. MU
20. HM
21. HM
22. HM
23. HM
24.  EX
25. ss
26. HM
27. HM
28. HM
29. HM
30. HM
31. HM
32. HM
33. HM
34. EX
35. HM
36. HM
37. MA
38. HM

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198

16
15
15
15
15
15
14
12
1
1
1
1
10
10

15
15
12
12
11
11
10
10
10

15
13
13
12
11

1333 -
5402 -
5059 -
1278 -
1381 -
1463 -
5803 -
5284 -
6003 -
5551 -
5443 -
5514 -
4413 -
6214 -
1019 -
6151 -
5775 -
1382 -
5808 -
5367 -
5548 -
5657 -
5642 -
5972 -
6150 -
5767 -
6247 -
5909 -
6248 -
5777 -
6038 -
5043 -
5098 -
5428 -
5440 -
5174 -
6040 -
5800 -

SSG GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA REG
GUSTIN, ROBERT A
TUBB, DAVID

SGT DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC REG
KEMPLEY, REYA L

SGT SMITH, ERIC W, USARES
ROWE, CHARLES J
KUSSMAN, RICHARD L
DELATORRE, ANDRES F
MCGEE, STEVE
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
PITRE, GABRIELLE E
CHISHOLM, LAYNE R
RHYNARD, JON

SHELL, CORBIN

DOW, ISAAC

BROLUND, ANDERS
TRACY, JUSTIN

HEIN, JOSEPH A
FERRARO, THOMAS
MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
WILDE, ANDREW R
FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C
TAYLOR, DUSTY A
DOW, DAVID

RAIBER, MATTHIAS
SPITZER, GREG
LANDRY, STEPHEN
DUBIS, GLENN
ALDHOUSE, SIMON K
DUNN, EDWARD J
KOVALCHIK, CARL B
LEBLANC, RONALD C
HOFFMAN, JOHN M
ZINSMASTER-MAYO, N
GELET, WILLIAM C
STAUFFER, GABRIEL J
GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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6 - Entries

7 - Entries
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MATCH 811 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 4 - 600 YD - IRON SIGHTS

20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, iron sights

Complete Competitor Ranking

39. HM 198 - 8 6012 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN

40. HM 198 - 8 5441 - MAYO, MARTIN W

41. EX 198 - 7 6013 - FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY

42. HM 198 - 7 6160 - HAGUE, JEFFREY W

43. MA 198 - 5 5673 - KOZIKOWSKI, DAVID J

44. MA 197 - 14 1589 - GADDIE, HANNAH K

45. MA 197 - 10 6291 - GAMELLO, GUY

46. HM 197 - 10 5625 - TSGT MACKEY, STUART, USAF N/G
47. ss 197 - 10 6081 - SHOAF, LARRY A

48. MA 197 - 9 6192 - WAGNER, JAMES D

49. EX 197 - 9 5804 - ROWE, KIMBERLY

50. HM 197 - 7 5602 - GUERNSEY, NATE

51. MU 196 - 10 5494 - DAVIS, STEVEN M

52. MA 196 - 10 5204 - STONE, DANIEL J

53. EX 196 - 9 5055 - RORTVEDT, STEVEN

54. HM 196 - 6 1272 - SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC REG
55. MA 196 - 5 5957 - SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J

56. HM 195 - 10 6065 - DUDA, GARY T

57. EX 195 -9 5784 - REITER, MARK

58. HM 195 - 8 5365 - PIKE, RANDY

59. MU 195 - 7 1403 - ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL

60. MA 195 - 6 5371 - WEAST, STEPHEN L

61. HM 194 - 7 5801 - SUTHERLAND, BRAD

62. MK 194 - 3 5721 - COULTER, DENNIS L

63. MA 194 - 3 5653 - MAHONEY, VINCE

64. MU 193 - 8 6315 - KLEIN, KOHL

65. HM 193 - 7 5951 - FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS

66. MA 193 - 7 1270 - CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC REG
67. MA 193 - 6 1282 - SGT BENJAMIN, JEREMY C, USMC REG
68. HM 193 - 3 6194 - BERTELSMAN, FRED

69. MA 193 - 3 6246 - KNOTT, DAVID L

70. MA 193 - 2 1448 - BIGGADIKE, OLIVER

71. MK 192 - 8 6126 - COLSTON, THOMAS J

72. HM 189 - 8 6232 - SFC THEURER, RUSS, USARES
73. HM 188 - 3 5379 - AGNE, SHAWN B

74. MK 182 - 1 5835 - SANDGREN, DAVID A

75. EX 181 -5 6162 - SANDGREN, ALBIN C

76. MK 181 - 3 5274 - SINGLETON, EARL

77. EX 181 -1 1590 - ANDERSON, JOHN W

78. MU 179 - 4 5906 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

79. EX 179 5932 - ESTES, DOUG

80. ss 178 - 3 5060 - BILLONES, LOUIS R

8l. MA 176 - 2 1276 - CWO POLZIN, EDWARD J, USMC REG
82. ss 174 - 4 6057 - HAGEN, RONALD D

83. MA 174 - 2 5621 - SCHAAD, JOHN H

84. ss 171 5347 - JOHNSON, RAY E

85. MK 170 - 4 6135 - SHULER, MICHAEL

86. sSs 162 1418 - JASZKEWICZ, MICHAEL D

87. MA 161 - 2 5854 - ANGELICCHIO, PAUL

88. MK 159 - 1 5263 - HAIRE, WILLIAM D

89. MK 155 -1 1541 - TURNER, JACK
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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